   Professional Audio & Video Recorder for Conference
HCS-3316HDB
HD Videoconference Camera
Features
■ Superb picture quality 5 megapixel HD COMS Sensor
■ Video format compatible with multiple formats from
NTSC/PAL to 1080p60 full HD
■ Quiet, high-speed pan/tilt action

Dimensions (h x w x d)                     170 × 260 × 163 mm
Color                         Gray (PANTONE Cool Gray 11C)
Ordering Information
HCS-3316HDN_G           HD Videoconference Camera (gray)
 9.25
   Professional Audio & Video Recorder for Conference
HCS-3316ZJ Tripod
Features
■ Used for mounting HCS-3316HDB and HCS-3316HDN camera
■ Max. adjustable height: 1.4 m
■ Weight: 2.6 kg
Ordering Information
HCS-3316ZJ  Tripod (for HCS-3316HDB and
HCS-3316HDN camera)
HCS-3316CK
Camera Control Keypad
Features
■ Working with HD video conferencing camera
HCS-3316HDB and HCS-3316HDN, and compatible with a
variety of professional cameras, such as, SONY,
VBLOSSOM, Polycom, CISCO, etc.
■ Preset 6-16 image functions, such as, doom position, lens
position, white balance, mirror, frozen, etc.
■ LCD with backlight, to display information and tips
■ Control interface: six axis control lever， 28 function keys
with backlight
■ Control protocols: VISCA，PELCO-P，PELCO-D
Technical Specifications
Electrical
Power supply        DC 12 V/1 A
Power consumption     2.7 W
Control protocol     PELCO-P, PELCO-P, VISCA
Connectors:
 Camera control    RS232, RS485
 DVR control     RJ45 (RS485)
 Computer control   USB2.0
Mechanical
Installation    Tabletop or ceiling-mounting
Dimensions (h x w x d)     155 × 355 × 150 mm
Weight    1.5 kg (excl. power adapter)
  1.9 kg (with power adapter)
Ordering Information
HCS-3316CK  Camera Control Keypad
(for TMX-xxxxSDI2 Series
HD Video Tracking Matrix
Switcher)
9.26